
SM 2011 – Florett Herrar 
 

Overall ranking 

 Ranking   Name   First name   Country   Club  

 1   MAGNUSSON   Mattias   SWE   HALMSTADS FS  

 2   HEDENSKOG   Filip   SWE   ÄNGBY FK  

 3   ENARSSON   Simon   SWE   LJUNGBY FK  

 3   HELLSTRÖM   Max   SWE   ÄNGBY FK  

 5   WEINBERGER   Oskar   SWE   ÄNGBY FK  

 6   RIZELL   Simon   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK  

 7   BENGTSSON   Petter   SWE   ÄNGBY FK  

 8   ÅKERBERG   Thomas   SWE   ÄNGBY FK  

 9   MARTIN   Julius   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK  

 10   HAGLUND   Andreas   SWE   KALMAR FK  

 11   STJERNDAL   Jimmy   SWE   ÄNGBY FK  

 12   WIKSTRÖM   Olle   SWE   KALMAR FK  

 13   ISAKSON   Erik   SWE   MALMÖ FK AV 1919  

 14   PETERSTRAND   Ola   SWE   ÄNGBY FK  

 15   KIMFORS   Anton   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK  

 16   NILSSON   Mats   SWE   ÄNGBY FK  

 17   WALLENTIN-TÄRK   Jon   SWE   HALMSTADS FS  

 18   THORNÉR   Daniel   SWE   KALMAR FK  

 19   RIZELL   Josef   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK  

 20   PLEIJEL   Erik   SWE   ÄNGBY FK  

 21   SAND   Robin   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK  

 22   ZINGMARK   William   SWE   GÖTEBORGS FK  
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Poules, round No 1 

Poule No 1                     V/M Indicator HS 

STJERNDAL Jimmy Ängby Fk     4 2 V V V 3   3/6 5 24 

HELLSTRÖM Max Ängby Fk   V   4 V V V V   5/6 12 29 

WEINBERGER Oskar Ängby Fk   V V   V V V 3   5/6 10 28 

SAND Robin Göteborgs Fk   1 0 2   3 1 1   0/6 -22 8 

RIZELL Josef Göteborgs Fk   0 3 4 V   0 1   1/6 -15 13 

ISAKSON Erik Malmö Fk Av 1919   3 2 1 V V   V   3/6 2 21 

HAGLUND Andreas Kalmar Fk   V 3 V V V 3     4/6 8 26 

  

Poule No 2                       V/M Indicator HS 

HEDENSKOG Filip Ängby Fk     V 1 V V V 4 V   5/7 11 30 

PETERSTRAND Ola Ängby Fk   1   1 V V V 3 2   3/7 -4 22 

ENARSSON Simon Ljungby Fk   V V   V V V V V   7/7 30 35 

ZINGMARK William Göteborgs Fk   1 0 0   0 1 2 1   0/7 -30 5 

ÅKERBERG Thomas Ängby Fk   3 4 2 V   V V V   4/7 8 29 

WALLENTIN-TÄRK Jon Halmstads Fs   3 2 1 V 2   2 V   2/7 -9 20 

RIZELL Simon Göteborgs Fk   V V 0 V 2 V   V   5/7 5 27 

THORNÉR Daniel Kalmar Fk   1 V 0 V 2 3 1     2/7 -11 17 

  

Poule No 3                     V/M Indicator HS 

PLEIJEL Erik Ängby Fk     2 3 4 2 2 4   0/6 -13 17 

BENGTSSON Petter Ängby Fk   V   4 V V 4 V   4/6 7 28 

NILSSON Mats Ängby Fk   V V   2 2 2 0   2/6 -11 16 

KIMFORS Anton Göteborgs Fk   V 2 V   2 2 0   2/6 -10 16 

MARTIN Julius Göteborgs Fk   V 4 V V   4 V4   4/6 8 27 

MAGNUSSON Mattias Halmstads Fs   V V V V V   V   6/6 14 30 

WIKSTRÖM Olle Kalmar Fk   V 3 V V 3 2     3/6 5 23 

 


